
Referee(s)

WINGE, Daniel

Linesmen

GILLE, Roland

NYQVIST, Anders

2015-03-07 18:56:03Game No. 004

Group No. 90141

Slutspelsserien

2015-03-07 16:00 at Lindab Arena

Rögle BK - BIK Karlskoga

Face-Off Chart

4 - 4 (1-2, 1-2, 2-0, 0-0, 0-0)

In Progress

16:19Start time:

End time:

Rögle BK - BIK Karlskoga

1st period
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BIK

Def. zoneOff. zone

RBK

6716 +-

6717 -+

6717 -+

6729 -+

6112 -+

6723 -+

6117 -+

6216 -+

1 / 12,5%7 / 87,5%

RBK BIK

Neutral zone

6216 -+

7017 -+

7016 -+

1717 +-

6216 +-

6112 +-

678 +-

7029 -+

6717 -+

6116 -+

4 / 40%6 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

RBK BIK

628 +-

628 +-

7017 -+

1717 -+

7023 -+

2612 -+

2716 -+

1717 +-

5 / 62,5% 3 / 37,5%

2nd period Totals

BIKRBK

18 /  69% 8 /  31%

3rd period
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3rd period Totals

BIKRBK

18 /  64% 10 /  36%
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Overtime
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0 / 0% 0 / 0%
Overtime Totals

BIKRBK

1 /  25% 3 /  75%
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Head to Head

BIK Karlskoga
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